

RTCL LIMITED

Registered Office: 8/226, Second Floor, SGM Plaza, Arya Nagar, Kanpur UP 208002
Corporate Office: 6926, Jaipuria Mills, Clock Tower, Subzi Mandi, Delhi-110007
CIN No.: L16003UP1994PLC016225, Tel. No.: 011-23852583, Fax No.: 011-23852666
E-mail: rgc.secretarial@gmail.com, rgc.secretarial@rediffmail.com

To,

Date : 13th February, 2021

Corporate Relationship Department,
The Bombay Stock Exchange, Mumbai,
Dalal Street, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Mumbai -400001.

Scrip Code :-531552

Dear Sir,

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Clipping of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2020 under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

Please find enclosed herewith newspaper clipping of Regulation 47(1)(a) as per SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015 of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December 2020 has as considered by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 12 February 2021, published in "The Financial Express" (English) and "Jansatta" (Hindi) for you records.

The copy of Newspaper Clipping is enclosed herewith.

Kindly take the same on record and obliged.

Yours faithfully,
For RTCL Limited



Ajay Kumar Jain
(Director)
DIN-00043349

HDFC MUTUAL FUNDS
BRANDS AND RA
HDFC Asset Management Company Limited
A Joint Venture with Standard Life Investments
CIN: L69901MH1900KL120007

Registered Office: HDFC House, 2nd Floor, 117, Park Road, 105-106, Rectory Chambers,
Churchgate, Mumbai - 400 002. Phone: 022-68112323 - Toll Free No: 1800-3010-0121 / 1800-419-7575
Fax: 022-22511144 - e-mail: client@hdfcfund.com - Visit us at: www.hdfcfund.com

NOTICE
NOTICE is hereby given that HDFC Trustee Company Limited, Trustee to HDFC Mutual Fund (the Fund), has approved the declaration of dividend (Dividend) in the following Schemes / Plans of the Fund and the date of Dividend Payment in the following Business Day, if that day is not a Business Day as the Record Date for the same as given below:

Name of the Scheme / Plan / Option	Net Asset Value ("NAV") as on February 11, 2021 (₹ per unit)	Amount of Face Value Dividend (₹ per unit)
HDFC Focused 30 Fund - Regular Plan - Dividend Option (Payout and Reinvestment)	16.694	1.75
HDFC Focused 30 Fund - Other Plan - Dividend Option (Payout and Reinvestment)	16.841	1.75
HDFC Capital Builder Value Fund - Regular Plan - Dividend Option (Payout and Reinvestment)	26.722	2.75
HDFC Capital Builder Value Fund - Other Plan - Dividend Option (Payout and Reinvestment)	28.787	2.75

The dividend will be subject to the availability of distributable surplus on the Record Date and may be lower.

Pursuant to payment of dividend, the NAV of the Dividend Option(s) of the above Schemes would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy, if any.

Dividend will be paid, net of applicable tax deducted at source (TDS), to the Unit Holders / Beneficial Owners whose names appear in the Register of Unit Holders maintained by the Fund / Beneficial Owners of Beneficial Ownership maintained by the Depositories, as applicable, upon the Dividend Option(s) of the above Schemes on the Record Date (including investors whose valid purchase / switch-in requests are received by the Fund and the funds are available for utilisation before cutoff time in respect of the aforesaid Schemes), on the Record Date.

With respect to Unit Holders of the aforesaid Schemes who have opted for reinvestment facility in respect of the Dividend Option(s), the dividend due (net of applicable TDS) will be reinvested, by debiting Units at the prevailing re-invested NAV per Unit (rounded up to applicable stamp duty) on the Record Date and as per the realization of funds from applicable cash credits applicable to the Fund.

In view of individual nature of tax consequences, each investor should seek appropriate advice.

For HDFC Asset Management Company Limited
Place: Mumbai Date: February 12, 2021
Authorized Signatory

MUTUAL FUND INVESTMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO MARKET RISKS. READ ALL SCHEME RELATED DOCUMENTS CAREFULLY.

PL PROMOTERS LIMITED
Regd. Off: A-65, Bhandarkar Road, Gauri Hanish Park, Vikas Marg, Laxmi Nagar, New Delhi-110022
Website: www.plpromoters.com, Email: info@plpromoters.com
CIN: L28592DL1902PL0014

Particulars	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2019
Total Income	1273.72	1328.96
Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	1734.23	1938.04
Net Profit for the period after tax (After exceptional and extraordinary items)	1734.23	1836.04
Net Profit for the period after tax (After exceptional and extraordinary items)	1662.13	1748.57
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (including profit for the period (after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax))	10877.63	14211.51
Profit on equity share capital (Face value of ₹. 25 each)	891.45	891.45
Earnings per share (₹. 25 each) Basic and Diluted (₹.)	3.18	3.52

Kohinoor Foods Ltd.
Regd. Corporate Office: Parkside Business Tower, 11th Floor, Emerald Range Road, Gurgaon, Haryana-122011, Ph. No. 0120-4227272, Fax No. 0120-4242733
E-Mail: info@kohinoorfoods.in, Visit us at: www.kohinoorfoods.in
CIN: L21010HR20052251

Sl. No.	Particulars	December 31, 2020		December 31, 2019	
		₹ Lakhs	₹ Lakhs	₹ Lakhs	₹ Lakhs
1	Total Income	1270	146	121	527
2	Net Profit (Before tax) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	1734	1938	1734	1938
3	Net Profit (After tax) for the period (after tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	1662	1748	1662	1748
4	Net Profit (Basic) for the period (after tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	1662	1748	1662	1748
5	Other Comprehensive Income for the period (including profit for the period (after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax))	47	357	273	379
6	Profit on Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹. 25 each)	891	891	891	891
7	Earnings per Share (₹. 25 each) Basic and Diluted	3.18	3.52	3.18	3.52

DR. M. INDUSCORP LIMITED
Regd. Off: 101, Convent Road, Sector 17, Gurgaon, Haryana-122002
CIN: L28592DL1902PL0014

Particulars	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2019
Total Income	1273.72	1328.96
Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	1734.23	1938.04
Net Profit for the period after tax (After exceptional and extraordinary items)	1734.23	1836.04
Net Profit for the period after tax (After exceptional and extraordinary items)	1662.13	1748.57
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (including profit for the period (after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax))	10877.63	14211.51
Profit on equity share capital (Face value of ₹. 25 each)	891.45	891.45
Earnings per share (₹. 25 each) Basic and Diluted (₹.)	3.18	3.52

ARYAMAN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
Regd. Office: 102, Ganga Crossing, (C-1) W-1, Sector 17, Gurgaon, Haryana-122002
CIN: L69901MH1900KL120007

Sl. No.	Particulars	December 31, 2020		December 31, 2019	
		₹ Lakhs	₹ Lakhs	₹ Lakhs	₹ Lakhs
1	Total Income	1270	146	121	527
2	Net Profit (Before tax) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	1734	1938	1734	1938
3	Net Profit (After tax) for the period (after tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	1662	1748	1662	1748
4	Net Profit (Basic) for the period (after tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	1662	1748	1662	1748
5	Other Comprehensive Income for the period (including profit for the period (after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax))	47	357	273	379
6	Profit on Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹. 25 each)	891	891	891	891
7	Earnings per Share (₹. 25 each) Basic and Diluted	3.18	3.52	3.18	3.52

GOCL Corporation Limited
CIN: L28592DL1902PL0014
Regd. Office: 101, Convent Road, Sector 17, Gurgaon, Haryana-122002
CIN: L28592DL1902PL0014

Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)		Six months ended (Unaudited)		Year ended (Audited)
	31-12-2020	30-09-2020	31-12-2019	31-12-2019	
1. Total Income	1273.72	1328.96	14399.97	4985.83	4075.15
2. Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	1734.23	1938.04	2592.33	8667.48	3010.84
3. Net Profit for the period after tax (After exceptional and extraordinary items)	1734.23	1836.04	2592.33	8617.48	3010.84
4. Net Profit (Basic) for the period (after tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	1662.13	1748.57	2455.61	8111.89	2878.65
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (including profit for the period (after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax))	10877.63	14211.51	2637.58	28254.81	8436.28
6. Profit on equity share capital (Face value of ₹. 25 each)	891.45	891.45	891.45	891.45	891.45
7. Earnings per share (₹. 25 each) Basic and Diluted (₹.)	3.18	3.52	5.02	10.33	7.22

MODULEX CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
Regd. Office: A-62, Indus Nagar Extn., Indraprastha - 110028
CIN: L28592DL1902PL0014

Sl. No.	Particulars	December 31, 2020		December 31, 2019	
		₹ Lakhs	₹ Lakhs	₹ Lakhs	₹ Lakhs
1	Total Income	1273.72	1328.96	14399.97	4985.83
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	1734.23	1938.04	2592.33	8667.48
3	Net Profit for the period after tax (After exceptional and extraordinary items)	1734.23	1836.04	2592.33	8617.48
4	Net Profit (Basic) for the period (after tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	1662.13	1748.57	2455.61	8111.89
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (including profit for the period (after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax))	10877.63	14211.51	2637.58	28254.81
6	Profit on equity share capital (Face value of ₹. 25 each)	891.45	891.45	891.45	891.45
7	Earnings per share (₹. 25 each) Basic and Diluted (₹.)	3.18	3.52	5.02	10.33

RTCL LIMITED
CIN: L28592DL1902PL0014
Regd. Office: Mansarovar Bypass Road, Village Chokkharan, Bikaner, Rajasthan, India - 334 001
CIN: L28592DL1902PL0014

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Six months ended		Year ended
		31-12-2020	31-12-2019	31-12-2020	31-12-2019	
1	Total Income	1273.72	1328.96	14399.97	4985.83	4075.15
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	1734.23	1938.04	2592.33	8667.48	3010.84
3	Net Profit for the period after tax (After exceptional and extraordinary items)	1734.23	1836.04	2592.33	8617.48	3010.84
4	Net Profit (Basic) for the period (after tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	1662.13	1748.57	2455.61	8111.89	2878.65
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (including profit for the period (after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax))	10877.63	14211.51	2637.58	28254.81	8436.28
6	Profit on equity share capital (Face value of ₹. 25 each)	891.45	891.45	891.45	891.45	891.45
7	Earnings per share (₹. 25 each) Basic and Diluted (₹.)	3.18	3.52	5.02	10.33	7.22

TAAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Regd. Office: 101, Convent Road, Sector 17, Gurgaon, Haryana-122002
CIN: L28592DL1902PL0014

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Six months ended	
		31-12-2020	31-12-2019	31-12-2020	31-12-2019
1	Total Income	1273.72	1328.96	14399.97	4985.83
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	1734.23	1938.04	2592.33	8667.48
3	Net Profit for the period after tax (After exceptional and extraordinary items)	1734.23	1836.04	2592.33	8617.48
4	Net Profit (Basic) for the period (after tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	1662.13	1748.57	2455.61	8111.89
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (including profit for the period (after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax))	10877.63	14211.51	2637.58	28254.81
6	Profit on equity share capital (Face value of ₹. 25 each)	891.45	891.45	891.45	891.45
7	Earnings per share (₹. 25 each) Basic and Diluted (₹.)	3.18	3.52	5.02	10.33

Date: 12 February, 2013

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Managing Director
DGM Limited
DGM 04377333

The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company. It is recommended that the Board of Directors approve the results and the financial statements of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2012. The Board of Directors has also approved the financial statements of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2012. The Board of Directors has also approved the financial statements of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2012.

The Board of Directors has also approved the financial statements of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2012. The Board of Directors has also approved the financial statements of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2012. The Board of Directors has also approved the financial statements of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2012.

Particulars	December 2012	December 2011	December 2010	December 2009	December 2008
1. Total income from operations	12,427	12,427	12,427	12,427	12,427
2. Total expense from operations	(12,427)	(12,427)	(12,427)	(12,427)	(12,427)
3. Profit/(Loss) before tax	0	0	0	0	0
4. Profit/(Loss) after tax	0	0	0	0	0
5. Total assets	12,427	12,427	12,427	12,427	12,427
6. Total liabilities	(12,427)	(12,427)	(12,427)	(12,427)	(12,427)
7. Total equity	0	0	0	0	0

DGM LIMITED

Head Office: Unit No. 102, 202-212, 2nd Floor, Plaza-1, Convent Square, 28, Ramnagar, Kathmandu, Nepal. Phone: 011-4520178

E-MAIL: investor@dgm.com.np CML: 1489794 (1489794) 000004

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2012

IMPORTANT

Which are taken into account in the preparation of the financial statements of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2012. The Board of Directors has also approved the financial statements of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2012. The Board of Directors has also approved the financial statements of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2012.

The Board of Directors has also approved the financial statements of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2012. The Board of Directors has also approved the financial statements of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2012. The Board of Directors has also approved the financial statements of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2012.

The Board of Directors has also approved the financial statements of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2012. The Board of Directors has also approved the financial statements of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2012. The Board of Directors has also approved the financial statements of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2012.

For the quarter ended

Particulars	December 2012	December 2011	December 2010	December 2009	December 2008
1. Total income from operations	12,427	12,427	12,427	12,427	12,427
2. Total expense from operations	(12,427)	(12,427)	(12,427)	(12,427)	(12,427)
3. Profit/(Loss) before tax	0	0	0	0	0
4. Profit/(Loss) after tax	0	0	0	0	0
5. Total assets	12,427	12,427	12,427	12,427	12,427
6. Total liabilities	(12,427)	(12,427)	(12,427)	(12,427)	(12,427)
7. Total equity	0	0	0	0	0

For the quarter ended

Particulars	December 2012	December 2011	December 2010	December 2009	December 2008
1. Total income from operations	12,427	12,427	12,427	12,427	12,427
2. Total expense from operations	(12,427)	(12,427)	(12,427)	(12,427)	(12,427)
3. Profit/(Loss) before tax	0	0	0	0	0
4. Profit/(Loss) after tax	0	0	0	0	0
5. Total assets	12,427	12,427	12,427	12,427	12,427
6. Total liabilities	(12,427)	(12,427)	(12,427)	(12,427)	(12,427)
7. Total equity	0	0	0	0	0

The Board of Directors has also approved the financial statements of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2012. The Board of Directors has also approved the financial statements of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2012. The Board of Directors has also approved the financial statements of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2012.

The Board of Directors has also approved the financial statements of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2012. The Board of Directors has also approved the financial statements of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2012. The Board of Directors has also approved the financial statements of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2012.

The Board of Directors has also approved the financial statements of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2012. The Board of Directors has also approved the financial statements of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2012. The Board of Directors has also approved the financial statements of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2012.

For the quarter ended

Particulars	December 2012	December 2011	December 2010	December 2009	December 2008
1. Total income from operations	12,427	12,427	12,427	12,427	12,427
2. Total expense from operations	(12,427)	(12,427)	(12,427)	(12,427)	(12,427)
3. Profit/(Loss) before tax	0	0	0	0	0
4. Profit/(Loss) after tax	0	0	0	0	0
5. Total assets	12,427	12,427	12,427	12,427	12,427
6. Total liabilities	(12,427)	(12,427)	(12,427)	(12,427)	(12,427)
7. Total equity	0	0	0	0	0

For the quarter ended

Particulars	December 2012	December 2011	December 2010	December 2009	December 2008
1. Total income from operations	12,427	12,427	12,427	12,427	12,427
2. Total expense from operations	(12,427)	(12,427)	(12,427)	(12,427)	(12,427)
3. Profit/(Loss) before tax	0	0	0	0	0
4. Profit/(Loss) after tax	0	0	0	0	0
5. Total assets	12,427	12,427	12,427	12,427	12,427
6. Total liabilities	(12,427)	(12,427)	(12,427)	(12,427)	(12,427)
7. Total equity	0	0	0	0	0